
Fall 2015 After School Program and Break Camp Schedule 

Tuesday, August 4 ……………………………………………. After School Program Resumes 

Monday, September 7 …………………………………….. No After School Program, No Break Camp 

Friday, October 9 …………………………………………….. Break Camp 

Monday – Wednesday, November 23 – 25 ………. Break Camp 

Thursday and Friday, November 26 – 27 …………. No Break Camp 

Friday, December 18 ……………………………………….. No After School Program, No Break Camp 

Monday – Wednesday, December 21 – 23 ………. Break Camp 

Thursday and Friday, December 24 – 25 ………….. No Break Camp 

Monday – Thursday, December 28 – 31 …………… Break Camp 

Friday, January 1 ……………………………………………… No Break Camp 

Monday, January 4 ………………………………………….. Break Camp 

Tuesday, January 5 ………………………………………….. After School Program Resumes 


